~—==NORTHSTAR TRUCK WASH

"Shine with the Star"
TRUCKS
Tractor 43.50 Day Cab 37.50
Dump Truck 53.50 Garbage 49.50
Wrecker 56.00 Straight Truck 51.50
Pumper Truck 71.50
TRAILER
Reefer 40.00 TRACTOR COMBOS
Van 40.00 w/Van 75.00
Curtain 40.00 w/Reefer 75.00
Tanker 47.50 w/Tanker 75.00
Flatbed 31.00 w/Flatbed 61.00
wi/sides 47.50 wi/sides 75.00
Hopper 46.50 w/Pneumatic 85.50
wi/ribs 55.50 w/Car Hauler 93.00
Pup Trailer 20.00
End Dump 48.50 w/Hopper 78.00
Belly Dump 55.00 w/pup 94.00
Pneumatic 56.00 w/Bull Rack 96.00
Live Bottom 72.00 w/End Dump 73.50
Bull Rack 56.00 w/Belly Dump 84.00
Super Bee's 88.50 w/Live Bottom  95.50
Car Hauler 55.00 w/Curtain 75.00
Windmill 89.00 w/Super Bee's 117.50
Large Cranes 95.00 w/Windmill Trl  117.50

Small Cranes 70.00 w/30' Trl-less 66.50
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UNDERBODY WASH MISCELLANEOUS
Truck 7.00 Engine Wash
Trailer 5.00 RV Wash
Per Foot
RAIN-X Pickup
Truck 8.00 w/Service Box
Trailer 12.00 Cube Van
Small Wrecker
Trailer
HF or CITRUS Per Foot
Per Wheel 1.00 Inside Frame
Per Tank 3.00 Front Axles
Trailer 12.50 Rear Axles
Tractor 12.50 Trailer Decks
Bus
School
DE-ICE/DE-MUD Tour

Per Min 3.00

OTHER

Extra Axles

3.00

Reefer Washout
Extra min

Tanker Washout

Extra min
Hopper Washout

Extra min
Pneumatic Washout

Extra min

8.00

1.50

16.00

26.50
31.50
30.00

1.50

25.00
15.00
25.00
30.00

40.00
51.00

36.00
3.00

75.00

3.00
49.50
3.00
95.00
3.00
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WASH SERVICES
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RV Wash (Per Foot) 1.00
Pickup 12.00
Bus
School 31.00
Tour 36.00
UNDERBODY WASH
Pickup 5.00
Trailer 3.00
Motorhome 8.00
RAIN-X
Pickup 8.00
Trailer 12.00
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