

"Shine with the Star"

TRUCKS

	Tractor	43.50	Day Cab	37.50
	Dump Truck	53.50	Garbage	49.50
	Wrecker	56.00	Straight Truck	51.50
			Pumper Truck	71.50
TRAI	LER			
	Reefer	40.00	TRACTOR COMBOS	
	Van	40.00	w/Van	75.00
	Curtain	40.00	w/Reefer	75.00
	Tanker	47.50	w/Tanker	75.00
	Flatbed	31.00	w/Flatbed	61.00
	w/sides	47.50	w/sides	75.00
	Hopper	46.50	w/Pneumatic	85.50
	w/ribs	55.50	w/Car Hauler	93.00
	Pup Trailer	20.00		
	End Dump	48.50	w/Hopper	78.00
	Belly Dump	55.00	w/pup	94.00
	Pneumatic	56.00	w/Bull Rack	96.00
	Live Bottom	72.00	w/End Dump	73.50
	Bull Rack	56.00	w/Belly Dump	84.00
	Super Bee's	88.50	w/Live Bottom	95.50
	Car Hauler	55.00	w/Curtain	75.00
	Windmill	89.00	w/Super Bee's	117.50
	Large Cranes	95.00	w/Windmill Trl	117.50
	Small Cranes	70.00	w/30' Trl-less	66.50



"Shine with the Star"

UNDERBO	DDY WASH	MISCELLANEOUS	
Truck	7.00	Engine Wash	8.00
Trailer	5.00	RV Wash	
		Per Foot	1.50
RAIN-X		Pickup	16.00
Truck	8.00	w/Service Box	26.50
Trailer	12.00	Cube Van	31.50
		Small Wrecker	30.00
		Trailer	
HF or CIT	RUS	Per Foot	1.50
Per Wheel	1.00	Inside Frame	25.00
Per Tank	3.00	Front Axles	15.00
Trailer	12.50	Rear Axles	25.00
Tractor	12.50	Trailer Decks	30.00
		Bus	
		School	40.00
DE-ICE/DE	E-MUD	Tour	51.00
Per Min	3.00		
		Reefer Washout	36.00
		Extra min	3.00
OTHER		Tanker Washout	75.00
Extra Axles	3.	00 Extra min	3.00
		Hopper Washout	49.50
		Extra min	3.00
		Pneumatic Washout	95.00
		Extra min	3.00

"Shine with the Star"





WASH SERVICES



RV Wash (Per Foot)	1.00
Pickup	12.00
Bus	
School	31.00
Tour	36.00

UNDERBODY WASH

Pickup	5.00
Trailer	3.00
Motorhome	8.00

RAIN-X

Pickup	8.00
Trailer	12.00

